JIMEI

SHADE OF SHADOW

Demi gradient/Transparent monocolor

The classic havana hues gradually unfold among
intertwining shadows, blending with monocolors to
form a soft gradient, much like the delicate strokes
of light and shadow gently sweeping across a canvas,
leaving behind an elegant aftermath.

UDG-0028

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW



MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

JIMEI

Demi gradient/Transparent monocolor

SHADE OF SHADOW

UDG-0024-0029
UN-0647,UN-0737-0741




JIMEI
SHADE OF SHADOW

Demi gradient/Transparent monocolor

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
UDG-0024 UN-0647
UDG-0025 UN-0737
UDG-0026 UN-0738
UDG-0027 UN-0739
UDG-0028 UN-0740
UDG-0029 UN-0741
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
150x1400mm 170x1400mm
Tolerance Tolerance
148-155mm 168-175mm
1400-1410mm 1400-1410mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:

I 40 |
RO — HI 6.0
| 150 |
Temple:
e | 40
| 170 |

UDG-0024

UDG-0025

UDG-0026

UDG-0027

UDG-0028

UDG-0029

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

D
D




