

SHADE OF SHADOW

Demi gradient/Transparent monocolor

The classic havana hues gradually unfold among intertwining shadows, blending with monocolors to form a soft gradient, much like the delicate strokes of light and shadow gently sweeping across a canvas, leaving behind an elegant aftermath.











MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

SHADE OF SHADOW

UDG-0024-0029 UN-0647,UN-0737-0741







SHADE OF SHADOW

Demi gradient/Transparent monocolor

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple
UDG-0024	UN-0647
UDG-0025	UN-0737
UDG-0026	UN-0738
UDG-0027	UN-0739
UDG-0028	UN-0740
UDG-0029	UN-0741
Thickness	Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size	Standard Size
150x1400mm	170x1400mm
Tolerance	Tolerance
148-155mm	168-175mm
1400-1410mm	1400-1410mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.



UDG-0024 UDG-0025 jīmei UDG-0026 jīmei 📃 UDG-0027 JĨMEI UDG-0028 jīmei UDG-0029 JĪMEI

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW